
August 25, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dir Cara Curtis ccurtis@dir.nv.gov

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Caroline Reina-Vilanova crvilanova@dhcfp.nv.gov

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp LeShawn Parra leshawn.parra@dhcfp.nv.gov

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Veronica Alegria veronica.alegria@dhcfp.nv.gov

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Britney McCain bmccain@adsd.nv.gov

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Renee Browne rbrowne@adsd.nv.gov

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Vanessa Prada vanessa.prada@dhcfp.nv.gov

8/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Abbie Chalupnik achalupnik@adsd.nv.gov
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